

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. #20-5975804

067670

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Daklep

DATE <u>10-11-15</u>	SEC <u>17</u>	TWP. <u>26</u>	RANGE <u>33</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>11:00 AM</u>	JOB START <u>3:30 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>4:30 PM</u>
<u>Sidney</u> LEASE	WELL# <u>1-17</u>		LOCATION <u>Garden city S TO TR RD 4 1/2 W</u>		COUNTY <u>Finney</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>(NEW)</u> (Circle one)			<u>Ninto</u>				

CONTRACTOR Berexco #1
 TYPE OF JOB Surface
 HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 1755'
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 1755'
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 42.52
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.52
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 109.08 bbl

OWNER Same
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 570 sks Lite 3%CC
1/8" Flo-seal
150 sks com. 3%CC
 COMMON 150 sks @ 17.90 2685.00
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL @ _____
 CHLORIDE 1988* @ 1.10 2182.10
 ASC @ _____
Lite 570 sks @ 19.88 11381.40
 @ _____
 @ _____
Flo-seal 143⁰⁰ @ 2.97 424.71
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 TOTAL 16,543.41

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Forstlund
 # 431 HELPER Wayne Mahigky
 BULK TRUCK
 # 818 DRIVER Darren Racette
 BULK TRUCK
 # 609 DRIVER Brian (GB)

DISCOUNT 48% 7940.84

REMARKS:

Mix 570 sks Lite followed by 150 sks
com. Release plug and displace
900' lift and plug 1300' plug
landed float held. Cement did
circulate.

Thank you

CHARGE TO: Berexco
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

HANDLING 817 cu/ft @ 2.48 2026.16
 MILEAGE 2.25 ton/mile 343714 ton 33081.25
 DEPTH OF JOB 1755'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2213.25
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 HV MILEAGE 35 miles @ 7.00 269.50
 LV MILEAGE 35 miles @ 4.90 N/C
Head + manifold @ 225.00 N/C
 @ _____
 TOTAL 7817.66
 DISCOUNT 48% 3752.97

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

85/8
1 Guide shoe @ 412.00
1 Aff. Insert @ 447.00
1 Rubber plug @ 131.00
3 Centralizers @ 75.00 225.00
 @ _____
 TOTAL 1263.00
 DISCOUNT 48% 606.84

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 25,634.07
 DISCOUNT 12,999.55 (48%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
 NET TOTAL 13,321.51 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

BD